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AJMAN UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

UNDERGRADUTE FALL 2020 FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE
Dec 10-20, 2020

Important Instructions & Guidelines:

>

>

Get the Guidelines for Safe On-Campus Final Examinations

Get the Covid-19 Testing Guidelines

Below is the CBA Final Exams Schedule, click on the course or scroll down to know your examination room and click on the room to see
its location. The excuse of misreading the exam schedule will not be accepted. Candidates are responsible for presenting themselves at
the examination room at the appropriate time.

Students with approval to do final examination online should ignore this distribution and contact their instructors for instructions.

Students enrolled in other colleges courses must get the date, time & venue from the relevant college.

GOOD Luck FOR YOUR ExAMS AND DO YOUR BEST!


https://ba.ajman.ac.ae/upload/files/business/Guidelines_for_Safe_On-Campus_Final_Examinations.pdf
https://ba.ajman.ac.ae/upload/files/business/covid-19-testing-guidelines_.pdf

CBA Final Examiation - Fall 2020-2021 (Dec 10 -20, 2020)

Dated, | DayJ Slots ¥
9:00-10:30 11:30-13:00 14:00-15:30
10-Dec Thur MGT200 Introduction to Mgt MGT300 Organizational Behavior MGT423 Electronic Business
MKT413 Hospitality & Tourism
ACC200 Principles of Accounting | FIN210 Fundamentals of Finance ECO311 Managerial Economics
12-Dec Sat
FIN410 Investments
13-Dec | Sun | EC0O200 Microeconomics ECO210 Macroeconomics MGT323 Business Ethics
AT - ACC220 Principles of Accounting Il MGT202 Human Resource Mgt MGT312 Business Research Methods
-Dec on
ACC322 Managerial Accounting FIN221 Money and Financial Sys
15-Dec Tue MKT200 Principles of Marketing MGT301 Business Law MKT212 Service Marketing
MKT223 Personal Selling
MGT212 Mgt of Small Business EC0310 Quantitative Analysis ACC310 Intermediate Accounting |
16-Dec | Wed | ACC323 Auditing STA231 Statistics for Business FIN411 Financial Markets
MKT412 International Marketing
MGT411 International Business ACC410 Advanced Accounting INT300 Database Mgt Systems
17-Dec Thur FIN321 Financial Risk & Insurance MGT401 Management Info Sys
MKT325 Marketing Channels
MKT311 Advertising and Promotion MGT311 Business Communication MTH131 Math for Management
19-Dec Sat MGT211 Production & Operations Mgt
FIN421 Islamic Banking
MGT201 Business English FIN322 Personal Finance INT103 IT in Business
20-Dec Sun

MKT211 Consumer Behavior




CBA Final Exams — Dec 10-20, 2020

MGT200 Introduction to Management — December 10, 2020 at 9:00-10:30 AM

Gender

Sections

Students

Building and Room

Back to Top
No. of Students

Female

Female section F1
CRN:10848 with Dr
Rawan & section F2
CRN:10849 with Dr
Apollos

201911796
201920025
201920102
201710982
202011273
202011168
202011209
202011347
201911456
202011026
202010298
202011396
202010020
201920280
202011318
202011749
202011792
202011480
201911735
201711268
201910248
202011138
202010821
202010320
202011604
202011315

Abier Haitham Yousfan

Aisha Okete Zulkifl

Alya Abdulrahman Ali Samet Alshamsi
Arwa Saleh Omar Ghanem

Asmaa Ahmed Elsayed Ahmed

Aya M. Adham Alabas

Ayah M. H. Abutaha

Baraah A. M. Alrahl

Buthaina Mohammed Ahmed Alshehhi
Dana Essam M Hakam

Dania Alangurli

Doha Amr Ibrahim Ahmed Elsawy
Ebtehal Rami Mohammed Ahmed
Fatima Hassan Moosa Alhooti Albloushi
Fatma L. M. Farhat

Feirouz Hasan Arbaji

Ghalya Mhd Abdulhadi Al Nachawati
Halima Fadhel Mohamad Hassan
Halima Hassan Zaid Abdulrab Alshehhi
Halimah Salem Mohsen Al Karbi

Hanin Faez Ahmed Saad

Hayat Naser Abdul Moula

Hebah Riyad Abdulraheem Aldahleh
Hoda Houssam Dayekh

Joti Rani Biswas Anukul Ram

Latifeh Abdollah Tazeh

Sheikh Zayed
Center, Room 6

Click here to see

location

40




202011153
201911973
202010352
201920304
202010281
202011234
201911010
201911846
201710687
202011016
202010823
202010424
202011123
202011677

Leen Hussam Alddin Mamar

Maha Mohamed Ibrahim Alshuhail
Mai H. D. Sammour

Maram Mohamed S Alasmari

Marwa Mohammad Ganem Alshekfa
Marwah Fazal Fazal Rabbi

Maryam Zeyae Delavar Zeyad Shahvari
Maya Abdul Monem Yousfan

Mona Mohamed Ali

Nabela Abdelmohsen Karim Saleh
Nada Ahmad Hussain Farajallah
Naeema Chowdhury

Nemah Nadhir Qasem Abdulshakor
Noura Mohamed Al Ali

202010235
202010645
202010785
202011260
201511544
202011227
201920024
201810659
202010669
202011166
202011759
201620353
202011486
202011484
201710031
202011304
202010920

Rahaf Amjad Moh'd Walid Mahmoud
Rahaf R. A. Mushtaha

Rahaf Wagdy Metwally Mohamed Elshimi
Rama Abdul Hameed Al Hamad
Rama Asaad Sarraj

Rand Abdelhadi A. Abukhalaf

Rayan Hassan Farhan

Rihab Medini

Roaa Nageeb Abdulgalil Al-Quabti
Rwad Melad Al Kdah

Sahra Abdulaziz Ali

Sali Abdurabu Abdullah Ali

Sanaa Abdulhalim Aljanko

Sara Abdulhalim Aljanko

Sara J. A. Moawad

Sham Moutaz Hamadih

Tugce Kahramaner

Sheikh Zayed
Center, Room 7
Click here to see

location

40




202011590
202010416
202010994
202011535
202011598
202011249
202010922
202011574
202011346
202011211
202010831
202011500
201810030
201911119
201911341
202011418
202011563
202010050
202010446
201920083
202011597
202011311
201910169

Afraa Khamis Ramadhan Shareef Eissa
Ahlam Awad Saeed

Aisha Imran Patel

Alanood Adnan Abdulmajid Abugab Alawadhi
Alham Ebrahim Salem Mohamed Alhdhrami
Asma Mohammadrafi Dorstazan

Ayesha Kazmi Sayed ljaz Hussain Kazmi
Aysha Abdulla Salem Rashed Alshamsi
Badriah Salem Murad Ali Alblooshi

Basmala Yehia Abdelgawad Abdelmoneim
Duaa Fawaz Abbas Najim

Ekram Ahmed Abdureshid

Fadak Nader Jameel Alsaad

Fatemeh Abdollah Tab

Fatima Ali Abdulla Ahmed AlShehhi

Ghadir Ali Ibrahim Mohammed Alobeidli
HIND MOHAMED HUMOUD SHAMIS ALMUSLEHI
Halima Mohammed Hassan

Hanin Abdullah Mohammed Al-Gafri

Haya Ghassan Jaber Hussein

Hind Abdelaziz Jasim Abdalla Al-Ali

Khadija Tajmohammed Ababaker

Kholoud Naser Roueintan

202011190
202010932
202011231
202010222
202011383
202011321
202010746
202011522

Khulood Abdulaziz Mohammed Abubaker
Lubna Mohamad Vakil

Maha Mahmmud Beelal

Mahra Ali Salim Abushibs Al-Ali

Maitha Shutait Musabeh Alketbi

Malak Abdelnasser Ahmed Elbagalaty
Maram M. N. Aldalou

Mariam Tariq Saleh Bukhalaf Alhammadi

Sheikh Zayed
Center, Room 8
Click here to see

location

40




202011550
202011210
201920143
202011507
201911445
201920011
202011404
201920178
202010936
202010826
202010536
201911881
201911054
202011595
202010904
202011511
201910643
201910837
202011584
202010695
202011558
202011559
202011512
202010854
202010381
202010852
201910597
202011775
202010897
201910120
201911501
202011073

Maryam Ahmed Abdulla Rashed Aldhaheri
Maryam Ali Khadeem Abdulla Almamari
Maryam Ali Saeed Ghanim Al- Ali
Maryam Mansoor Nooh Khamis Almahri
Maryam Wael Khalid Numan

Masooma Bahram Mussa Haidar

Meera Mohammed Alblooshi

Meera Murad Ali Mousa Mohamed
Meera Taha Abdulkarim

Melak Basheer Ibrahim

Muna Abdulla Mohamed Almaazmi
Noora Abdulmalek Ahmed Abdulghani
Noora Rashid Turky Albadri

Nouf Adel Abdulla Mohammed Saleh Abdulla
Noura Mahmood Mohammed Alhalabi
Ohoud Adel Abdulkhalig AlImutawa
Raghad Ekrema Abed Alateef Ershed
Rawan (Moh'd Mo'taz) Sami Alrejjal
Reem Abdelgadir Hashim Mohamed Alyassi
Roudain Mosleh Abdalgader Ismail
SHAHAD YOUSIF MOHAMED AL-ALI
SHAIKHA AHMED ALQAHTANI

Sarah Sultan Salem Nayei

Shaheen Perween Samsul Islam Shaikh
Shaikha Ahmed Mohammed Alshamsi
Sharifa Mohamed Hassan Ahmed Aljasmi
Tanjin Lokman Hossain Sikder

Toulin Khaled Alkazaz

Tuheen Sultana Mohammed Sayed

Tuqa Raad Jabbar Al-Salman

Yasmin A.A. Alhayek

Zainab Marwan A. Q Al- Hamdani




Male Section M1 (CRN: 201911123  Abdala Ahmed Said Mahmoud Kondos J2 Building, Block 12
10850) Instructor: 201920268  Abdalah Ahmed Adnan Alkazragi C, Ground floor,
Dr Rawan 202010675  Abdalrahman I. A. Alalami Hall G07

202010596  Abdullah Abdul Karim Fahed Alfahmawi E)"ccakﬁ*;ire to see
202011611 Abdullah Ali Abdulrazzak Al-Hazir -
202010230 Adel Adly Alshawish

202010399 Ahmad Awad Saeed

202010858 Ahmad Chadi Abou Khaled

201920069 Ahmad Farhad Haqiqat

202010505 Ahmad Walid Ali

201911491 Ahmed Kamal Ahmed

202010903 Ahmed Mohammed Elamin Elneel

202011137 Ahmed Yaser Mohsen Ahmed Saleh J2 Building, Block 16
202010604  Ali Ahmad Kahen C, Ground floor,
202011286  Ali Ass'ad Mohammad Ali Masoud Hall G08
201911876  Amaan Ansari Pallikkandy E)"Ccakﬂr;ire to see
201920218 Ameer Imad Khudhair Al-Obaidi -
202011701 Anas Amr Mohammed Hussien

202010403 Anas Tariqg Ahmad Hijazi

201610657 Bahaa Zeineddine

202011392 Cherif Mohamed Diallo

202010423 Dani George Albadine

202011112 Ezeldin Adel Shehata Mohamed

202011736 Ghazi Muhammad Sharif Manzoor

201920003 Gohar Rahman Rahman

201910787 Hassan Fadi Hassan Mustafa

202010902 Hassan Ishaq Zakeri Poornahad

201910748

Hussein Swed




202011379 Ismail Mohamed Ragaey Abdelaal J2 Building, Block 16
201911246 Jumah Saeed Mohammed Alrayhi Alaleeli C, Ground floor,
201920301  Khaled W F A Alasousi Hall G09
202011004  Khalid Abdul Wadoud Ahmed Tattan E)"Ccakﬁt‘)ire t sec
202011761 Khalid Najeeb Saeed Alhashmy -
202010316 Khalifa Aref Obaid Khalfan Almatrooshi

202011778 M.Shehab Ahmad Alfares

202010859 Mahmoud Hisham Abdelrahman Abusalah

202010245 Mahmoud Motie Mohamoud Alnajar

201520106 Mhd Rebhi Nabil Khalifeh

202010766 Mohamed Abdelrafie Osman Elsharif

202010204 Mohammad Ali Abnar

202010822 Mohammad Amjad S Al Syouf

202011380 Mohammad Arafat Mohammad Aljaidi

201911555 Mohammed Anas Mohammed Alattar

202010460 Mohammed Wael Al Ayoubi

202011237  Muhammad Umaid Ali J2 Building, Block 21
202011440  Omar Mahmoud Hussein Al Obaidly B, 1st floor, Hall
201911529 Omar Mohammad Murshed Obaid Bl.OQM
202011668  Omar Sayed Hussein Abdallah Alagili E)'Lca'ii';ire to see
202010473 Omer Hassan Ali Mazyoud -
201810673 Osama Hussein Mohammad Abdelhaq

202010867 Qasim Abdulraheem Jaber Saleh

202011692 Rabih Ziad Abou Chleih

201611484 Saber Mohsen Saleh Omar

201811124 Saeed Ahmed Moallim Hussein

201920286 Saeed Majid Saeed Alkadar Alshamsi

202010447 Saif Abdulhamid Ali Mohamed Aljasmi

202011657 Saif Fuad Mohamed Abdulla Alhammadi

202011406 Sagr Ahmed Mohammed Dhaif Allah

201811348 Seyed Ahmad Mohammad Housseini




202010813 Sulaiman Taleb S Alsufe

202010967 Tarun Sidhu

202011038 Yahia Waleed Mohammad Alardah

201920299 Yaman Hassan Kharbutli

201911754 Yazan Naser Ahmad Naser

202011326 Yossef Medhat Mohamed Aly Younes
Section M2 (CRN: 202011564  ABDULAZIZ AHMED ALMADANI J2 Building, Block 24
10851) Instructor: 202011708  Aamer Abdulla Aamer A. Mohamed C, Ground floor,
Dr Apollos 202011119  Abdallah A.H. Aljerjawi Hall G13

201910829  Abdallah Zuhair kh. Abukhalaf E)"Cca';*;‘;re b st

201910794 Abdel Rahman Ayed Sh Abdel Jabbar -

202010379 Abdelrahman Hamdy Aly Hassan

201912017 Abdulaziz Ibrahim A Alfayz

202010523 Abdulla Ahmed Yousif Mohamed Alhammadi

201910827 Abdulla Nader Tabbakh

201911186 Abdulrahman Fahmi Fadhl Al-Katheri

202010353 Abdulrahman Kamal Anwar Sharaf

202011216 Abed Arif Shirzad

201910642 Adel Abdullah M Alotaibi

201911461 Ahmad Ismail Ayoub Basheer

201820204 Ahmed Almugtaba Mohamed Ismail Hussein

202011250 Ahmed Khaled Ali Binsalem Alnuaimi

201920282 Ahmed Umaid Ali

201920184 Ali Ibrahim Ali Ibrahim Alshamsi

201911963 Amged Mohamed Abdelmahamoud

202010924 Ayad Mohamed Ali Elbaz

202010001 Ebrahim Mohammed Ahmad Eissa

202011163 Edris Mahmoud Saeidi

202011245 Erhama Mohammed Saeed Alshuweihi

202011422 Faisal Mohammed Md Shafi Uddin




201920159 Fathi Mashhour Fathi Hassan Alogaily J2 Building, Block 16
201910164  Fouad Hussam Hamid Natour C, Ground floor,
202011254  Ghanim Abdulla Ali Ghanim Al-Ali Hall G10
202011662  Ibrahim Mohammad Abu Rashid E)"Ccakﬁt‘)ire t sec
202011333 Islam Hamdi Mohamed Mahfouz Ahmed -
201920245 Jasem Durmohammed Mohammed Kareem

201910075 Khalid AM A M Alhamad

202011165 Mohamad Kamel Moustafa Hanan

202010553 Mohamad M Nabhan Lutfi

201811686 Mohamed Azhari Awad Mohamed

202011393 Mohamed Osman Ahmed Osman

201814128 Mohamed Usama Mahmoud Bayoumy

202011409 Mohammed Adnan Abdullah Darwesh

202010575 Mohammed Hussein Othman Bin Othman

201920038 Muhammed Sani Sheriff

202011630 Omair Masood Masood Ahmed

201911692 Omar Emad Abdulsaber Abdullah J2 Building, Block 16
202010032 Omar Mohamed Ahmed Sultan Alshehhi C, Ground floor,
202011305 Omar Moussa Hamid Hall G11
202011241 Omer Mohammed Abdulwahab Al Amri Click here to see
201910572 Osamah Adnan Mohsen Alnaggar location
202011405 Osamah Nabil Mohamed Alkhalaifeh

201811472 Ossama Ayman Eid Hassan

202011727 Qasem Redhwan Qasem Ahmed

201912051 Raed Nabelyon Faeq Taha

201910170 Saleh Abdullah S Alduzaz

202010219 Sultan Khalid Ebrahim Albayraq Al-Ali

201910731 Tawfig M. T. Hamad

201811089 Waleed Khaleel Ibrahim Tuhul

202011261 Yassine sadgui Sadgui

202010402 Youssef Mohamad Ibrahim Al Obeidly

202010566 Youssef Osama Ahmed Ali

10




MKT413 Hospitality & Tourism — December 10, 2020 at 09:00-10:30 AM Back to Top

Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section B All female students enrolled in Hospitality Tourism J2 Building, Block 28
(CRN11915)- C, Ground floor,
Instructor: Dr. Hall C014
Muhammad Click here to see
Siddiqui location
Male Section B All male students enrolled in Hospitality Tourism Sport Complex 32
(CRN11915)- (Male), Room S2
Instructor: Dr. (CBA)
Muhammad Click here to see
Siddiqui location
MGT300 Organizational Behavior — December 10, 2020 at 11:30-13:00 Back to Top
Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section F1 201810806 Alyaa Mohammed Marey Yasin Sheikh Zayed 25
(CRN10891)- 201911118 Amina Humaid Obaid Humaid Almatrooshi Center, Room 6
Instructor: Dr. 201910590 Amina Yasser Lahham Click here to see
Rawan location

201811649 Areej Hazem H Hindieh

201810733 Aseel Zein Elabdin Hassan Mohamed Osman
201911716 Asma Hassan Mohamed Burahma Alsuwaidii
201911328 Asma Khaled Ibrahim Mohammed Alawadhi
201912060 Asmaa Abdalla Elbakry Abdelmalek
201910801 Aya Mohammed Hamed Al-Khateeb
201811730 Ayeh Adel Asadi Shad

201811007 Aysha Humaid Omran Merdas Alshamsi
201911098 Basma Mahmoud A. Abubaker

201720020 Fatima Yousef Ahmed Mohamed Alobeidli
201911234 Hanadi Abdulrahim Ahmed Alhosani
201910518 Hanan Syed Kannu Abdul Munaf

201910525 lkram Abdu Endris

11



201810406
201910986
201810201
201820100
201910677
201912000
201810145
201810834
201810980

Israa Saleh S Al Yami

Joynab Shah Rim Mohammed Alamgir
Karen Saad Zakaria

Khadija Badal Khan

Lana Maher Alhawarneh

Loulia M Anas Albitar

Lydia Hesham Moheb Zaky Ahmed
Maitha Nasser Mohammed Saeed Qasem
Manar Mohammed Salem Bajowaiber

201911732
201920047
201710985
201911359
201910484
201911506
201911122
201811267
201810653
201820123
201720008
201810659
201910414
201911349
201911135
201910574
201911661
201911597
201810377
201710542
201710452
201710990
201911652
201810943

Maryam Abdulla Abdulkareem Abdulla
Mona Younes Aftabi

Najwa Tarek Kayali

Nida Israr Ali

Noof Mohammed Nasser Haithm

Noor Jaber

Nour M.Myassar Almourad

Rahaf Jamal Hussein Abu Alrub

Rand Riyadh Noori Al-Hashimi

Rania Faisal Mubarak Al-Noman
Rawan Nabil Ahmed Al-Nadhar

Rihab Medini

Salma Sultana

Samia Mahiyudeen Dukanwala

Sara Thabet Ramadan Shalabi

Sarah Sami Salem Saeed Bin Kuwair
Shahed Shukri Shagrah

Shaikha Hussain Juma Abushaikha
Shamma Majed Salem Abdulla Al Nuaimi
Shamsa Ghanim Obaid Almarboe Al Ali
Sura Duraid Hameed Al-sahalnee
Tahani Omar Ali Burahmah Alteneiji
Yasmeen Jalal Mohammad D'yab

line khaled Hamzeh

Sheikh Zayed
Center, Room 7
Click here to see

location

24

12




Male

Section M1
(CRN10892)-
Instructor: Dr.
Rawan

All male students enrolled in Organizational Behavior

Sport Complex
(Male), Room S2
(CBA)

Click here to see
location

50

MGT423

Electronic Business — December 10, 2020 at 14:00-15:30

Back to Top

Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section B All female students enrolled in Electronic Business Sheikh Zayed 37
(CRN11238) Center, Room 6
Instructor: Dr. Rima Click here to see
location
Male Section B All male students enrolled in Electronic Business Sport Complex 12
(CRN11238) (Male), Room S2

Instructor: Dr. Rima

Click here to see
location

ACC200 Principles of Account

ing | — December 12, 2020 at 9:00-10:30 AM

Back to Top

Gender

Sections

Students

Building and Room

No. of Students

Female

Section F1 CRN:
10835. Instructor:
Dr Siti

201911796
201820157
201920025
201911515
202011249
202011132
202011273
202011168
201912019
201911610
202011347
201710510
201911456

Abier Haitham Yousfan

Abrar Nader Tabbakh

Aisha Okete Zulkifl

Alaa Ahmad Chbli

Asma Mohammadrafi Dorstazan

Asma Tareq Abdo Murshed Almaamari
Asmaa Ahmed Elsayed Ahmed

Aya M. Adham Alabas

Aysha Abdulrahman Abdallah Alraeisi
Aysha Ghulam Hassan Mohammed
Baraah A. M. Alrahl

Bashayar Mohammed Jalal Al Balushi
Buthaina Mohammed Ahmed Alshehhi

Sheikh Zayed
Center, Room 6
Click here to see
location

32

13




202010298
202011396
201810030
202011418
202011792
201811519
202011480
201911735
201920148
201910513
201910248
201920083
202011138
202010821
201920023
202011315
202011153
202010932
201911973

Dania Alangurli

Doha Amr Ibrahim Ahmed Elsawy
Fadak Nader Jameel Alsaad

Ghadir Ali Ibrahim Mohammed Alobeidli
Ghalya Mhd Abdulhadi Al Nachawati
Hala Yahya Abdel Latif Karaman
Halima Fadhel Mohamad Hassan
Halima Hassan Zaid Abdulrab Alshehbhi
Hamdah Ahmed Murad Al Alblooshi
Hana Thaer Najjar

Hanin Faez Ahmed Saad

Haya Ghassan Jaber Hussein

Hayat Naser Abdul Moula

Hebah Riyad Abdulraheem Aldahleh
Israa Ibrahim H Abu Fari

Latifeh Abdollah Tazeh

Leen Hussam Alddin Mamar

Lubna Mohamad Vakil

Maha Mohamed lbrahim Alshuhail

202011383
202011321
202010746
201711457
202010281
202011210
201911204
201920011
201911846
202011404
201920178
201911267

Maitha Shutait Musabeh Almutfeyej Alketbi
Malak Abdelnasser Ahmed Elbagalaty
Maram M. N. Aldalou

Maream Jassim Mohammed Alrahmany
Marwa Mohammad Ganem Alshekfa
Maryam Ali Khadeem Abdulla Almamari
Maryam Lutfi Abdullah Ali Bin Selem
Masooma Bahram Mussa Haidar

Maya Abdul Monem Yousfan

Meera Mohammed Ali Alblooshi

Meera Murad Ali Mousa Mohamed
Noora Moh'd Mahmoud Abu Tayyem

Sheikh Zayed
Center, Room 7
Click here to see

location

31

14




201911054
202010904
202011677
202010785
201911356
201910837
201910828
201920036
201911444
201811363
202010854
202010381
202011304
201911155
201911440
202011155
202011775
202010920
202010897

Noora Rashid Turky Albadri

Noura Mahmood Mohammed Alhalabi
Noura Mohamed Al Ali

Rahaf Wagdy Metwally Elshimi

Raisa Obaid Salem Obaid AlMazrouei
Rawan (Moh'd Mo'taz) Sami Alrejjal
Rawdha Ahmed Ali Shahdad AlRaeesi
Reem Salah Amin Abdulla Hadi

Saba Bano Gulroz Ahmad

Sally Mahdi Bahjat Tayeh

Shaheen Perween Samsul Islam Shaikh
Shaikha Ahmed Mohammed Alshamsi
Sham Moutaz Hamadih

Suaad Mohammed Saleh Qasem

Taif Mohammed Abdullah Naji

Teeb Hasan Nayef Sari

Toulin Khaled Alkazaz

Tugce Kahramaner

Tuheen Sultana Mohammed Sayed

Male

Section M1 CRN:
11068
Instructor: Dr Siti
(Lecture Time:
13:00-14:30 Mon
Wed)

201920268
202010675
201911625
202010888
201811273
202011611
201820189
202010907
201920052
201911186
202011216
202010230

Abdalah Ahmed Adnan Alkazragi
Abdalrahman I. A. Alalami

Abdel Rahman Osama Lebad
Abdelrahman Saleh Aljasmi

Abdul ghafoor Sher Ali Rind
Abdullah Ali Abdulrazzak Al-Hazir
Abdullah Muhannad Ahmed Alotaibi
Abdullah Oday Falih Al Behadili
Abdullah Saleh K Almahri
Abdulrahman Fahmi Fadhl Al-Katheri
Abed Arif Shirzad

Adel Adly Alshawish

J2 Building, Block
C, Ground floor,
Hall G13

Click here to see
location

18

15




202010858
201911461
202011420
201810947
202011137
201910503

Ahmad Chadi Abou Khaled

Ahmad Ismail Ayoub Basheer
Ahmad Mohammad Chashm Berah
Ahmed Salem Ahmad Alnuaimi
Ahmed Yaser Mohsen Ahmed Saleh
Ahmed Yehia Mahmoud Youssef

202010604
202011286
201911876
201911963
202011163
201920055
202011422
201910018
201910075
202011761
202011458
201520106

Ali Ahmad Kahen

Ali Ass'ad Mohammad Ali Masoud
Amaan Ansari Showkkthali Ansari
Amged Mohamed Abdelmahamoud
Edris Mahmoud Saeidi

Faisal Ahmed K Almahri

Faisal Mohammed Md Shafi Uddin
Hossam Anwar Alhaj

Khalid AM A M Alhamad

Khalid Najeeb Saeed Alhashmy

M. Ossama Wahid Rabboua

Mhd Rebhi Nabil Khalifeh

J2 Building, Block
C, Ground floor,
Hall GO7

Click here to see
location

12

201920074
201920271
202011400
202011380
201911555
202011237
201920264
202011440
202010473
201810673
201911584
202011727

Mohamad Abdulhamid Alawadhi
Mohamed Elsharif Hassan Mohamed
Mohamed Yaser Kitaz

Mohammad Arafat Mohammad Aljaidi
Mohammed Anas Alattar
Muhammad Umaid Ali

Omar Khalifa Abdulla Ahmed Alfalasi
Omar Mahmoud Hussein Al Obaidly
Omer Hassan Ali Mazyoud

Osama Hussein Mohammad Abdelhaq
Osman Abdul Monem Yousif Elawad
Qasem Redhwan Qasem Ahmed

J2 Building, Block
C, Ground floor,
Hall GO8

Click here to see
location

12

16




202010867 Qasim Abdulraheem Jaber Saleh J2 Building, Block 12
202011692 Rabih Ziad Abou Chleih C, Ground floor,
201920041 Saeed Abdulla Khalifa Alaryani Hall G09
201920286 Saeed Majid Alshamsi E)"Ccakti:ire t sec
202011344 Saif Husam Eldeen Zuhair Qunaibi -
201920156 Sulaiman W S S A Alhuwaidi
201911978 Sultan Saleh Mohamad Abdulmajid
201911638 Syed Muhammad Abdullah Shah
201911754 Yazan Naser Ahmad Naser
201911631 Yazan Osama Abdel Hamid Harb
202011176 Yousif Maged Salah Abdulhalim
202010566 Youssef Osama Ahmed Ali
Section M2 CRN: All male students enrolled in section M2 CRN: 11069 Sport Complex 52

11069. Instructor:
Dr Siti. (Lecture
Time: 4:00-5:30 Sun
Tue)

Instructor: Dr Siti
(Lecture Time: 4:00-5:30 Sun Tue)

(Male), Room S2
Click here to see
location

FIN210 Fundamentals of Finance — December 12, 2020 at 11:30-13:00

Back to Top

Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section F1 CRN: All female students enrolled in section F1 with Prof. Muhammad Sheikh Zayed 41
10870. Aziz Center, Room 6

Instructor: Prof.
Muhammad Aziz
(Lecture Time:
10:00-11:30 Mon

Click here to see
location

Wed)
Section B CRN: All female students enrolled in section B with Dr Rajesh on Mon Sheikh Zayed 28
10871. Wed at 4:00-5:30 pm. Center, Room 7

Instructor: Dr
Rajesh Mohnot
(Lecture Time: 4:00-
5:50 Mon Wed)

Click here to see
location
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Male Section B CRN: All male students enrolled in section B CRN 10871 on Mon Wed at J2 Building, Block 24
10871. 4:00-5:30 pm with Dr Rajesh Mohnot C, Ground floor,
Instructor: Dr Hall G13
Rajesh Mohnot Click here to see
(Lecture Time: 4:00- location
5:50 Mon Wed)
Section M1 CRN: All male students enrolled in section M1 CRN 10873 on Mon Wed at | Sport Complex 44

10873
Instructor: Dr
Rajesh Mohnot
(Lecture Time:
11:30-13:00 Mon
Wed)

11:30-13:00 with Dr Rajesh Mohnot

(Male), Room S2
Click here to see
location

FIN410 Investments — Decem

ber 12, 2020 at 11:30-13:00

Back to Top

Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section FM All female students enrolled in “FIN410 Investments” J2 Building, Block 11
CRN:10822 C, Ground floor,
Instructor: Dr. Hall G13-Femlae
Yasser Click here to see
location
Male Section FM All male students enrolled in “FIN410 Investments” J2 Building, Block 25
CRN:10822 C, Ground floor,
Instructor: Dr. Hall C014
Yasser Click here to see

location

ECO311 Managerial Economics — December 12, 2020 at 14:00-15:30

Back to Top

Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section F1 CRN: 201810663 Aisha Khan Sheikh Zayed 25
10879. 201820275 Alaa Talib Hussein Center, Room 6
Instructor: Prof: 201720232 Aliaa S. S. Murad CIick'here to see
Muhammad Aziz 201710314 Amal Mahmoud Edris location
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201610629
201911011
201620182
201511310
201811470
201610741
201711527
201711363
201720253
201710974
201710901
201811719
201820191
201710943
201711242
201420264
201810892
201710094
201820042
201810831
201711196

Asma Abdollatif Taheri

Asma'u Sani Ahmad

Aya Abdel Latif Mostafa Shalaab
Ayesha Mohamed Almarzooqi
Dana Mohammad Ali Al-Far

Doaa Tarig Balla Abdalla

Farah Jalal Mohammad D'yab
Fatma Mohamed Sultan Binomair Al-Ali
Fatmaalzahra S. K. Ghazal

Hala Khalid Alkhaleif

Hanan Mohamad Abdulrahman Ahmad
Hanan Nasser Naji Al-ashhab
Heyam Mashhour Fathi Aloqgaily
Hiba Jihad Ayoub Alsayed

Huda Mohammad Abdulsalam
Hya Adel Muhsin Khlaifawi
Ibtisam Mohammed Aslam
Khouloud Mohamad Al Mazem
Latifa Abdulla Jasim Saif Alshamsi
Leen Ayman Abdelrazzaq Al Teany
Mahmooda Padinjareveettil

201611538
201810585
201510402
201710823
201820213
201420285
201911554
201811301
201711077
201520009

Manal Obaid Esmaeel Obaid Al-Ali
Manar Banafa

Manar H. G. Fares

Mareia Samer M. (Yousef Abu-Amsha)
Maryam Wa'el Abdallah Aldeekh
Moniba Muzaffar

Najla Azzan Khalid Ahmed Binkhadim
Nansi Ghandi Chawa

Nashwa Kamal Abdullah Mohammed
Nouf Maktoom Marzooq Alshehhi

Sheikh Zayed
Center, Room 7
Click here to see

location

24
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201910465
201710766
201911099
201820214
201810393
201611406
201611079
201611152
201820004
201820112
201711181
201811677
201710146
201811392

Rabab Adel Fawzy Khalaf

Raghad Faisal Moh'd Omar

Rahaf Ali Gamil Aboushaban

Rama Tarek Rifai

Rasha Jaleel

Rawan Rashid Mirghani Abdelrahman
Rousana Mohamed Elabd

Sara Moahamad Hani Addas

Sarah Saeed Abdulgader Ba Fadhl
Shahd Mohamed Mahmood

Shain Sultan Nipa

Tamara Loai A Abusini

Tayba Mohamad Gholoom Mohamad
Vandana Shyam

Male

Section M1 CRN:
10880.
Instructor: Prof.
Muhammad Aziz

All male students enrolled in “ECO311 Managerial Economics”

Sport Complex
(Male), Room S2
Click here to see

location

35

EC0200 Microeconomics — December 13, 2020 at 9:00-10:30 AM

Gender | Sections Students

Female | Section F2 CRN: All female students enrolled in section F2 on Mon Wed at 11:30-
10855. Instructor: 13:00 with Dr Mohammed Chaker.

Dr Mohammed

Back to Top
Building and Room | No. of Students
Sheikh Zayed 24
Center, Room 6
Click here to see

Chaker (Lecture location

Time: 11:30-13:00

Mon Wed)

Section B CRN: All female students enrolled in section B on Sun Tue at 2:30-4:00 Sheikh Zayed 31

10845. Instructor Dr | pm with Dr Mohammed Chaker.
Mohammed Chaker
(Lecture Time: 2:30-
4:00 pm Sun Tue)

Center, Room 7
Click here to see
location
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Male Section B CRN: All male students enrolled in section B on Sun Tue at 2:30-4:00 pm | J2 Building, Block 25
10845. Instructor Dr | with Dr Mohammed Chaker. B, 1st floor, Hall
Mohammed Chaker B109M
(Lecture Time: 2:30- Click here to see
4:00 pm Sun Tue) location
Section M2 CRN: All male students enrolled in section M2 on Mon Wed at 10:00- Sport Complex 43

10857. Instructor:
Dr Mohammed
Chaker (Lecture
Time: 10:00-11:30
Mon Wed)

11:30 am with Dr Mohammed Chaker.

(Male), Room S2
Click here to see
location

ECO210 Macroeconomics — D

ecember 13, 2020 at 11:30-13:00

Back to Top

Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Femlae | Section F2 All female students enrolled in section F2 with Dr Hajer Sheikh Zayed 34
CRN:10860. Center, Room 6
Instructor: Dr. Hajer Click here to see
location
Section B CRN: All female students enrolled in section B with Dr Mohammed Sheikh Zayed 30
10862. Instructor: Chaker Center, Room 7
Dr. Mohammed Click here to see
Chaker location
Male Section B All male students enrolled in “Macroeconomics” sections Sport Complex 48

CRN:10862 with Dr
Chaker + Section
M2 with Dr Hajer

(Male), Room S2
Click here to see
location
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MGT323 Business Ethics — December 13, 2020 at 14:00-15:30

Gender

Sections

Students

Building and Room

Back to Top
No. of Students

Female

Section F1
CRN:10899.
Instructor: Dr
Apollos

201720132
201810839
201811447
201810783
201911109
201710314
201710298
201620182
201810922
201910575
201910781
201911479
201820170
201711317
201810469
201820010
201710356
201620345
201720231
201711242
201711103
201620386
201811096
201710956
201710855
201910124
201811508
201710393
201710096
201611156

Abrar Q'S S M Akrouf

Afra Tareq Abdulla Aleghfeli

Alina Mohammad Waheed Hussien
Alya Riyadh Ali Muriebesh

Amal Ehsamaldin Ghavidel

Amal Mahmoud Edris

Areej Mazen Zuhdi Azzam

Aya Abdel Latif Mostafa Shalaab

Ayah Naim Ayoub Alseid

Danya N. M. Alalami

Dhabya Omar Abdullah Bin Halabi
Dima Bashar Mohammad Azim

Fatima Khaled Taleb Al Amiri

Fatima Sahal Karama AL-Jaberi

Fatuma Abubakar Shariff

Ghanyeh Khalfan Alkhateri

Haidy Balegh Hamdy Arafat

Hanaa 'Abdul Sattar 'Al Balushi

Hiba AbdulFatah Ali

Huda Mohammad Abu Markhieh
Khadija Hassan Asheq

Khadijeh Delmorad Mohammadabad
Khulud Hamoud T AlMutairi

Layali Hassan Mohammed Alhosani
Maitha Sultan Ali Matar Alshamsi
Mariam Hassan Mohammad Al Hamadi
Mariam Khalid Sharif Mohamed AlAmeeri
Meera Obaid Jasem mejlad Alshamsi
Mouza Mansoor Ebrahim Almansoori
Najla Abdulla Mahmood Buddah AlAwadhi

Sheikh Zayed
Center, Room 6
Click here to see

location

30
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201710985
201710724
201910484
201810509
201810533
201820291
201811385
201711468
201910426
201720210
201810653
201611410
201820090
201611678
201611079
201411679
201611152
201710144
201710390
201912016
201720247
201820047
201610277
201820129
201710457
201511509
201711201
201810538
201711314
201811182

Najwa Tarek Kayali

Nawal Almur Mohammed Alshehhi
Noof Mohammed Nasser Haithm
Noor Khalid Oklah

Noora Hesham Ahmed Hafez
Nosaybah I. A Zarir

Nouf Abdalla Othman Abdalla Almaazmi
Noura Saleh Yahia Matrieh

Raghad Musaad Suliman Mohamed
Rama Hicham Talo

Rand Riyadh Noori Al-Hashimi
Raudha Ahmed Mohammed AlSaadi
Rawdhah Ahmed Saleh Mohammed
Reem Musleh Ahmed Al-Shawdhabi
Rousana Mohamed Abdelsalam Elabd
Sara A.A Alaila

Sara Moahamad Hani Addas

Sara Zaraket

Shaikha Fahad Alajmani

Shaikha Gul Mohammad Karim
Shaima Musleh Ahmed Al-Shawdhabi
Shamma Abdulla Khamis Almansoori
Shatha Saad Daway

Shouq Nedal Ali Abuzarka

Suzan Salameh Refat Maloul

Walaa Maged Abdelwahed Farag
Yasmina Bourji

Zahra Omer Ali Omer

Zeineb Yousif Eskandar

Zinab Muthanna Musaed

Sheikh Zayed
Center, Room 7
Click here to see

location

30
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Male

Section M1
CRN:10900.
Instructor: Dr
Apollos

All male students enrolled in “Business Ethics”

Sport Complex
(Male), Room S2
Click here to see
location

56

ACC220 Principles of Account

ing Il — December 14, 2020 at 9:00-10:30 AM

Back to Top

Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section F1 CRN: Female students enrolled in section F1 with Dr. Sayed Sheikh Zayed 23
11070. Instructor: Center, Room 7
Dr Sayed (Lecture Click here to see
Time: 11:30-13:00 location
Mon Wed)
Section F2 CRN: Female students enrolled in section F2 with Mr. Riaz Sheikh Zayed 43
11071. Instructor: Center, Room 6
Mr. Riaz (Lecture Click here to see
Time: 4:00-5:30 pm location
Sun Tue)
Male Section M2 CRN: All male students enrolled in “Principles of Accounting II” Sport Complex 46

11073

Instructor: Dr. Siti
(Lecture Time 5:30-
7:00 pm Sun Tue)

(Male), Room S2
Click here to see
location

ACC322 Managerial Accounting — December 14, 2020 at 9:00-10:30 AM

Back to Top

Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | SectionF, All female students enrolled in “Managerial Accounting” Sheikh Zayed 33
CRN:11076 Center, Room 8
Instructor: Dr Sayed Click here to see
location
Male Section M, 201810502 Abdelrahman Anwar Abdelrahman Okkeh J2 Building, Block 24
CRN:11077 201820244 Abdulla Salman Yagoob Alshomali C, Ground floor,
Instructor: Dr Sayed 201820104 Ahmed M. K. Alaraj Hall G13
201911058 Ahmed Mohamed Ali Bolehyool Al-Ali Click here to see

location
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201910355
201810773
201810952
201911523
201810781
201910310
201720182
201811110
201911082
201820253
201611733
201820062
201911343
201810234
201614147
201720176
201810083
201711432
201911188
202011350

Ali Abdullah K Haboubi

Ali Abdulrab Nasser Hussein

Ayman Amjad Alkordi

Bara Mohammad Nabeel Al Zain
Elbarraa Yasir Mohamed Ismail

Fouad Toufic Seryani

Galalaldeen Shaker Galal Elfayoumy
Ghaith Hamdi Almahmoud

Hamza Baha Al Deen F. Almashharawi
Humaid Abdulrahman Almarzooqi
Husain A A h Ramadhan

Ibrahim Abdulhadi M. Almureeh

Kamel Mohamad Hassoun

Moaid Abdelmunm Mohd Obidalla
Mohamed Eid Ahmed Abdulla Al Ali
Mohammad Tayseer S Damrah
Mohammed Hussein Munassar Saleh
Mohammed Mamdouh Ahmed Alamassi
Mohammed Najib Ahmed Bin Shahbain
Motaz Ramadan Elsayed Abdelaziz Elsaedy

201711315
201820280
201724053
201811282
201820110
201810004
201911714
201811711
201911765
201720328
201811499
201811104

Nasser Adel K Aldawsari

Nasser Hasan Ali Abdullah

Noor Muhammad Abdullah

Omar Yousef A Alshanti

Omer Khalid Abdelrahman Alhmmadi
Raphael Olasubomi Oladokun

Rashed Omran Abdelrahman Al Jasmi
Salem Saleh Nasser Ahmed

Sultan Obaid Jasem Mejlad AlShamsi
Thani Mehad Hamad Almeheiri
Umer Attaullah Baloch

Walid Ahmed Jowhar

J2 Building, Block
C, Ground floor,
Hall G11

Click here to see
location

12
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MGT202 Human Resource Management — December 14, 2020 at 11:30-13:00

Back to Top

Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section F1, CRN: 201810839 Afra Tareq Abdulla Binghulaita Aleghfeli Sheikh Zayed 25

10907. 201620367 Ahlam Mohammad Esmaeil Goudarzi Center, Room 6
Instructor: Dr Syed 201911515 Alaa Ahmad Chbli Click here to see
Aftab 201811202 Alaa Alamri location

201911109 Amal Ehsamaldin Ghavidel

201720068 Amal Khaled Mahmood Ebrahim

201911118 Amina Humaid Obaid Almatrooshi

201910590 Amina Yasser Lahham

201810922 Ayah Naim Ayoub Alseid

201910575 Danya N. M. Alalami

201820203 Dima Wael Adel Ishnaineh

201820232 Fatema Abdulla Husain Yousef Alblooshi

201911961 Fatema Abdulla Rashed Ghabroon Alshehhi

201911759 Fatemeh Abduljawad Aljasmi

201820170 Fatima Khaled Taleb Al Amiri

201811215 Fatma Mohamamed Salim Ziad Al Ali

201710706 Gawhara Ahmad Hussein Alawi Al Mehdhar

201820010 Ghanyeh Khalfan Nayea Bin Alkhateri

201910815 Hadil R.I. Hasan

201911042 Hana Yasser Mohamed Abdelaal Elghobashi

201911234 Hanadi Abdulrahim Alhosani

201820284 Hend Hamad Obaid Taryam Alshamsi

201820191 Heyam Mashhour Fathi Hassan Alogaily

201910525 |kram Abdu Endris

201811604 Khuzama Muftah Ali Obaid Alkhateri
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201910526
201910399
201910450
201811454
201820220
201611498
201911988
201510830
201810509
201820291
201910465
201911099
201911089
201910406
201911444
201720038
201720146
201911597
201820124
201811731
201910557
201710990
201810564
201910253
201810538

Laden Mohammad Mahmoud Ashour
Lama Z. K. Shoshaa

Malak Azzam Salim Albayedh
Mariam M. A. AlFarra

Maryam Obaid Mohammed Alzaabi
Meaad Tariq Juma Almashghouni
Mona Nasser Ahmad Hassan Ali
Noor Adnan Ali Barri

Noor Khalid Oklah

Nosaybah I. A Zarir

Rabab Adel Fawzy Khalaf

Rahaf Ali Gamil Aboushaban
Rahma Mabhir Yasin Al Samrai
Ranim Ayman Abou Rabia

Saba Bano Gulroz Ahmad

Saja Awad M Darweesh

Sanaa Yahya Ahmed Al-Muntaser
Shaikha Hussain Juma Abushaikha
Shatha O. A Mhanna

Sirin Saeed Zanzoul

Soulafah Mazen Maksoud

Tahani Omar Ali Burahmah Alteneiji
Waad Arif Ismail Saleh

Wafa Abdullah Ali Abdullah

Zahra Omer Ali Omer

Sheikh Zayed
Center, Room 7
Click here to see

location

25

Male

Section M1, CRN:
10908.

Instructor: Dr Syed
Aftab

All male students enrolled in “Human Resource Management”

Sport Complex
(Male), Room S2
Click here to see

location

29
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FIN221 Money & Financial System — December 14, 2020 at 11:30-13:00

Back to Top

Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section F, CRN: All female students enrolled in “Money & Financial system” J2 Building, Block 19
11966. Instructor: C, Ground floor,
Dr Yasser Hall G13 - Female
Click here to see
location
Male Section M, CRN: All male students enrolled in “Money & Financial system” J2 Building, Block 21

10824. Instructor:
Dr Yasser

C, Ground floor,
Hall G13 — Male
Click here to see
location

MGT312

Business Research Methods — December 14, 2020 at 14:00-15:30

Back to Top

Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section F1, CRN: All female students enrolled in “Business Research Methods” Sheikh Zayed 44
10897. Instructor: Center, Room 6
Prof. Guangming Click here to see
Cao location
Male Section M1, CRN: All male students enrolled in “Business Research Methods” Sport Complex 50

10898. Instructor:
Prof. Guangming
Cao

(Male), Room S2
Click here to see
location

MKT200 Principles of Marketing — December 15, 2020 at 9:00-10:30 AM Back to Top
Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section F1, CRN: Female students enrolled in section F1 with Dr. Muhammad Sheikh Zayed 40

10852. Instructor:
Dr. Muhammad
Siddiqui (Lecture
time: 11:30-13:00
Mon Wed)

siddiqui

Center, Room 6
Click here to see
location
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Section F2, CRN: Female students enrolled in section F2 with Dr. Outi Katariina Sheikh Zayed 43
11913. Instructor: Center, Room 7

Dr. Outi Katariina Click here to see

(Lecture time: location

14:30-16:00 Sun

Tue)

Male Section M1, CRN: 201810502 Abdelrahman Anwar Okkeh J2 Building, Block 24
10853. Instructor: 201720274 Abdul Adheem Hussein Jasim C, Ground floor,
?izd“:lt?a;&::i(:e 201820244 Abdulla Salman Yaqoob Alshomali gl?cl:(c:mﬁe 0 sec
time:q13:00-14:30 201811372 Abdulmalek Badr Maklef oeation
Mon Wed) 201711078 Adham Mohamed Fathy Khadr

201510284 Ahmad Ismail Mohammad Mahmoud
201910228 Ahmed Ali M Almehri

201820200 Ahmed Khalil Ahmed Badaam
201610171 Ahmed Said Mahmoud Abdelmaksoud
201920182 Ali Al-Khadher Nasser Mohammed
201710127 Ali Mohammed Shukur Hamrawi
201912037 Ali Yaser Mohsen Ahmed Saleh
201711095 Aref Youssef Ishag Alamri
201710484 Basil Mohammad Fayez Mustafa
201710843 Cheikh Saleh Mohamed Abdallahi
201710607 Faisal Rashid Ibrahim Ali

201910622 Fares Muwafaq Abdel Hafed
201810224 Houssam Nizar Saab

202011662 Ibrahim Mohammad Abu Rashid
201910869 Islam Hossam Elmetnawy
201911343 Kamel Mohamad Hassoun
201710631 Khaled Farid Shaker Shaheen
201510476 Mohamad Khaled Kablawi
201911492 Mohamed Abdulhai Elhussein Ahmed
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201811640
201911393
201720176
201711223
201810570
201910411
201720240
201611338
201810085
201820321
201811711
201911237
201720325
201910520
201810121
201911264

Mohamed Abdullahi Hagi Bashir
Mohamed Salim Mohamed Alshamsi
Mohammad Tayseer S Damrah
Mohammed Abdulghaffar

Mohammed Hussein Matooq Aman
Mohammed Kamal Raheem AlKubaisi
Mustafa Sabah Najim Aljubouri

Omar Hani Abou Ghoneyem

Omar Mohammed Sakin Al-Ani

Rashed Abdulla Rashed Algarraah Alnuaimi
Salem Saleh Nasser Ahmed

Sultan Abdulkareem Jasim Al Hindawi
Talal Abdelrahman Zaid Alhadhrami
Yazan Majid A. Abdulla

Yousef A Kh A Aljassim Algenaei

Yousif Shaker Galal Mahmoud Elfayoumy

J2 Building, Block
C, Ground floor,
Hall G11

Click here to see
location

16

Section M2, CRN:
11914. Instructor:
Dr. Outi Katariina
(Lecture time:
16:00-17:30 Sun
Tue)

Male student enrolled in section M2 with Dr. Outi Katariina

Sport Complex
(Male), Room S2
Click here to see
location

47

MGT301

Business Law — December 15, 2020 at 11:30-13:00

Back to Top

Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section F1, CRN: 201810839 Afra Tareq Abdulla Binghulaita Sheikh Zayed 25
10895. Instructor: 201720088 Amal Abdulla Rashed Alshehhi Center, Room 6
Dr Hamad 201611137 Amal Badereldin Salih Mohamed Click here to see
201910412 Anoud Khalil Mohamad Alzarouni location
201911328 Asma Khaled Ibrahim Alawadhi
201620182 Aya Abdel Latif Mostafa Shalaab
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201911551
201911877
201820203
201810353
201711309
201710422
201911278
201911961
201911759
201720020
201810469
201911370
201711030
201911090
201910986
201711103
201811395
201710300
201920242

Banah Moataz Al Tinawi

Billan Mohamed Mohamud Barre
Dima Wael Adel Ishnaineh

Dina Haddad

Doaa Abdelkerim Mohamed Elshobky
Eman Raed Ahmad Dallah

Farah Fadi Jalal Eddin

Fatema Abdulla Rashed Alshehhi
Fatemeh Abduljawad Aljasmi

Fatima Yousef Ahmed Alobeidli
Fatuma Abubakar Shariff

Hala Abdulvakhed

Haya Tarek Kayali

Idman Sharmake Abdi Farah

Joynab Shah Rim Mohammed Alamgir
Khadija Hassan Asheq

Khadija Jassem Mohammad Al jasmi
Khawla Abdallah Ahmad Ali

Mah Bibi Fazal Ahmed

201911943
201711457
201810475
201911887
201811454
201910429
201910427
201710344
201810886
201820255
201911506
201620036

Mahfoozah Akhtar Mabul Hoque
Maream Jassim Mohammed Alrahmany
Maream Mamoon Darwish Shorrab
Mariam Khaled Fadhel Ahmed Jasem
Mariam M. A. AlFarra

Marveh Adnan Esmaeilzadeh
Marwah Juma Khalfan Alshamsi
Maryam Rashed Alshamsi

Nadin O. A. Alkhodari

Noor F A H Aljumah

Noor Jaber

Nourhan Khaled Ibrahim Shokry

Sheikh Zayed
Center, Room 7
Click here to see

location

26
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201710766
201610726
201910426
201911112
201810653
201811184
201411562
201910574
201710990
201911103
201911117
201810564

Raghad Faisal Moh'd Omar

Raghad Mohammed Abdulgalil Al-Rady
Raghad Musaad Suliman Mohamed
Raghad Nasir Izzat Hasan

Rand Riyadh Noori Al-Hashimi
Rawan Osama Abdelhamid Habib
Reem Kamal Hussein Bin Badr
Sarah Sami Salem Saeed Bin Kuwair
Tahani Omar Ali Burahmah Alteneiji
Tala Abdulaziz Al Nabhan

Tanjida Alam Md Feroze Alam
Waad Arif Ismail Saleh

201810944 Yamelaksera Bantelay Meliket
201810538 Zahra Omer Ali Omer

Male

Section M1, CRN:
10896. Instructor:
Dr Hamad

All male students enrolled in “Business Law”

Sport Complex
(Male), Room S2
Click here to see
location

51

MKT223

Personal Selling — December 15, 2020 at 11:30-13:00

Back to Top

Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section B, CRN All male and female students enrolled in “Personal Selling” J2 Building, Block 28
+ Male | 10820. Instructor: C, Ground floor,

Dr. Muhammad
siddiqui

Hall C014 (Shared)
Click here to see
location
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MKT212 Service Marketing — December 15, 2020 at 14:00-15:30

Gender

Sections

Students

Building and Room

Back to Top
No. of Students

Female

Section F1, CRN:
10884. Instructor:
Dr. Outi Katariina

201711323
201820275
201620325
201720068

201720104
201611690
201710638
201510614
201710111
201610496
201611261
201820203
201810353
201611075
201710706

201711321
201710901
201620437
201710943
201610589
202010007
201811096
201810831
201510063
201810001

Afra Adel Abdulla Hamad Alshamsi
Alaa Talib Hussein

Amal Husam Daoud Naser

Amal Khaled Mahmood Ebrahim
Amna muhammad akbar

Arwa Ahmed Mohammed Mohsen
Asma Ali Salami Soozaei

Aysha Khaled Rashid Humaid Alshareef
Aysha Mohamed Salem Mohamed
Dana Azzam Abdel Rhman Jurri
Danah A.Nehad Amin Alfatwa
Dima Wael Adel Ishnaineh

Dina Haddad

Dina Nazar Ali

Gawhara Ahmad Hussein Alawi
Hadeel Foud Chehab

Hanan Mohamad Abdulrahman Ahmad
Hend Ahmed Sultan Aldhaheri
Hiba Jihad Ayoub Alsayed

Hoor Khalfan Obaid Lahbab Al-Ali
Jamie Melissa Kalb

Khulud Hamoud T AlMutairi

Leen Ayman Abdelrazzaqg Al Teany

Malaz Abdelelah Hassan Ahmed
Manal Hamad Eisa Sembaij Aljaberi

Sheikh Zayed
Center, Room 6
Click here to see

location

25
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201811508
201811454
201710793
201510984
201820220
201820213
201710096
201611669
201810509
201520009
201511544
201611406
201710453
201720038
201611522
201820168
201720146
201611023
201711181
201820047
201820124
201710093
201720090
201810538
201711314

Mariam Khalid Sharif Mohamed AlAmeeri
Mariam M. A. AlFarra

Maryam Abdulrahman Alsaeedi

Maryam Nabil EInaghi

Maryam Obaid Mohammed Obaid Alzaabi
Maryam Wa'el Abdallah Aldeekh

Mouza Mansoor Ebrahim Almansoori
Nawid Kaml Ahmed

Noor Khalid Oklah

Nouf Maktoom Marzooq Esmael Alshehhi
Rama Asaad Sarraj

Rawan Rashid Mirghani Abdelrahman
Riham Ghraizi

Saja Awad M Darweesh

Sajaa Saeed Ahmed Saad

Samira Hussein Ibrahim Ali

Sanaa Yahya Ahmed Al-Muntaser

Shaima Hussein Abdullah Al Jaberi

Shain Sultan Nipa

Shamma Abdulla Khamis Almansoori
Shatha O. A Mhanna

Ward Hachem

Wardat Said Said Hachim

Zahra Omer Ali Omer

Zeineb Yousif Eskandar

Sheikh Zayed
Center, Room 7
Click here to see

location

25

Male

Section M1, CRN:
10886.

Instructor: Dr. Outi
Katariina

All male students enrolled in “Service Marketing”

Sport Complex
(Male), Room S2
Click here to see
location

41
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MGT212 Management of small Business — December 16, 2020 at 9:00-10:30 AM

Gender

Sections

Students

Building and Room

Back to Top
No. of Students

Female

Section F1, CRN:
10903.
Instructor: Dr.
Mounir Elkhatib

201711323
201820275
201511572
201720068
201710638
201811424
201810922
201710391
201611261
201910781
201710109
201820203
201810353
201911961
201911759
201814002
201720253
201710706
201710356
201710901
201610589
201711242
201420264

201810201
201710410

Afra Adel Abdulla Hamad Alshamsi
Alaa Talib Hussein

Amal Abdo Ali Hussein

Amal Khaled Mahmood Ebrahim
Asma Ali Salami Soozaei

Ayah Emran Salah Tahboub

Ayah Naim Ayoub Alseid

Dana Tahsien Sobhy Elhatab
Danah A.Nehad Amin Alfatwa
Dhabya Omar Abdullah Bin Halabi
Diana Atauafshe

Dima Wael Adel Ishnaineh

Dina Haddad

Fatema Abdulla Rashed Alshehbhi
Fatemeh Abduljawad Aljasmi
Fatma Saeed Rashed Tarish Alkaabi

Fatmaalzahra S. K. Ghazal

Gawhara Ahmad Hussein Alawi Al Mehdhar

Haidy Balegh Hamdy Mohamed Arafat
Hanan Mohamad Abdulrahman Ahmad
Hoor Khalfan Obaid Lahbab Al-Ali

Huda Mohammad Abu Markhieh

Hya Adel Muhsin Khlaifawi

Karen Saad Zakaria
Kawtar Nouichi

Sheikh Zayed
Center, Room 6
Click here to see

location

25

35




201811395
201720064
201811096
201710956
201810001
201810410
201520358
201911506
201810509
201811385
201520009
201911879
201620036
201911099
201911378
201810482
201911444
201720038

201720146
201710439
201810734

201611519
201710452
201710457
201810893
201710093

201810538
201810943

Khadija Jassem Mohammad Al jasmi
Khadija Nahedi Yahya Asad

Khulud Hamoud T AlMutairi

Layali Hassan Mohammed Alhosani
Manal Hamad Eisa Aljaberi

Nada Rafat M. Abu Alarjah

Najat Abdulaziz A Aldulaijan

Noor Jaber

Noor Khalid Oklah

Nouf Abdalla Othman Almaazmi
Nouf Maktoom Alshehhi

Nour Mohammed Younes

Nourhan Khaled Ibrahim Shokry
Rahaf Ali Gamil Aboushaban

Roua Bachar Selwayeh

Roudha Mohammed Albalooshi
Saba Bano Gulroz Ahmad

Saja Awad M Darweesh

Sanaa Yahya Ahmed Al-Muntaser
Sara Mohamed Ebrahim AlThawadi
Shahed Ebrahim Mohammed Al Saidi

Subaiha Ali Jassim Alrazi

Sura Duraid Hameed Al-sahalnee
Suzan Salameh Refat Maloul
Thuraiya Mohammed Albalooshi
Ward Hachem

Zahra Omer Ali Omer
line khaled Hamzeh

Sheikh Zayed
Center, Room 7
Click here to see

location

28
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Male

Section M1, CRN:
10904.
Instructor: Dr.
Mounir Elkhatib

All male students enrolled in “Management of Small Business”

Sport Complex
(Male), Room S2
Click here to see
location

43

ACC323 Auditing — December 16, 2020 at 9:00-10:30 AM

Back to Top

Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section F, CRN: All female students enrolled in “Auditing” Sheikh Zayed 26
11078. Center, Room 8
Instructor: Mohd Click here to see
Ariff Bin Kasim location
Male Section M, CRN: All male students enrolled in “Auditing” J2 Building, Block 28

11079.
Instructor: Mohd
Ariff Bin Kasim

C, Ground floor,
Hall C014.

Click here to see
location

ECO310 Quantitative Analysis — December 16, 2020 at 11:30-13:00 Back to Top
Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section F1, CRN: All female students enrolled in “Quantative Analysis” Sheikh Zayed 46
10876. Center, Room 6
Instructor: Dr. Click here to see
Maher Itani location
Male Section M1, CRN: All male students enrolled in “Quantative Analysis” Sport Complex 49

10877.
Instructor: Dr.
Mabher Itani

(Male), Room S2
Click here to see
location

37




STA231 Statistics for Business — December 16, 2020 at 11:30-13:00

Gender

Sections

Students

Building and Room

Back to Top
No. of Students

Female

Section 1F, CRN:
11054.
Instructor: Prof
Kubais Fahady

201911515
201911569
201811649
201810733
201710638
201911716
201911011
201810114
201911727
201710111
201911456
201811470
201810488
201911479
201610741
201810326
201911119
201820170
201810249
201711317
201811215
201820010
201810421
201911234
201720147
201720231
201810892
201911096
201710410

Alaa Ahmad Chbli

Alya Ali Khalfan Bindarwish Alkaabi
Areej Hazem H Hindieh

Aseel Zein Elabdin Hassan Osman
Asma Ali Salami Soozaei

Asma Hassan Mohamed Alsuwaidii
Asma'u Sani Ahmad

Asmahan Ali Mohammed Bensumaidea
Aya Safa Hakemi

Aysha Mohamed Salem Mohamed
Buthaina Mohammed Ahmed Alshehhi
Dana Mohammad Ali Al-Far

Darin F. A. Abuaisha

Dima Bashar Mohammad Azim

Doaa Tarig Balla Abdalla

Fai Musaad Al farraj

Fatemeh Abdollah Tab

Fatima Khaled Taleb Al Amiri

Fatima Mohammed Sultan Alaleeli
Fatima Sahal Karama AHmed AL-Jaberi
Fatma Mohamamed Salim Ziad Al Ali
Ghanyeh Khalfan Nayea Alkhateri
Hamda Jamal Saleh AlAleeli

Hanadi Abdulrahim Alhosani

Hasina Muhammad Bakhsh

Hiba AbdulFatah Ali

Ibtisam Mohammed Aslam

Jana Kassem

Kawtar Nouichi

Sheikh Zayed
Center, Room 7
Click here to see

location

35
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201820100
201910733
201811395
201811604
201820042
201710956

Khadija Badal Khan

Khadija Hussain Ali Jamal Almaazmi
Khadija Jassem Mohammad Al jasmi
Khuzama Muftah Ali Obaid Alkhateri
Latifa Abdulla Jasim Saif Alshamsi
Layali Hassan Mohammed Alhosani

201510402
201810980
201810475
201820224
201710856
201820213
201920178
201920047
201614251
201614097
201611669
201911359
201820255
201811385
201911879
201910465
201710766
201911084
201810653
201820123
201810393
201911327
201811184
201710786
201911444
201911580

Manar H. G. Fares

Manar Mohammed Salem Bajowaiber
Maream Mamoon Darwish Shorrab
Mariam Mohamed Amin Sheikh
Maryam A A A Alfarhan

Maryam Wa'el Abdallah Aldeekh
Meera Murad Ali Mousa Mohamed
Mona Younes Aftabi

Moza Saeed Saif Khalaf Alzaabi
Najuan Mohammad Al Sayed Ahmad
Nawid Kaml Ahmed

Nida Israr Ali

Noor F A H Aljumah

Nouf Abdalla Othman Abdalla Almaazmi
Nour Mohammed Younes

Rabab Adel Fawzy Khalaf

Raghad Faisal Moh'd Omar

Raghad Hashem Abdullah (Mustafa Saleh)
Rand Riyadh Noori Al-Hashimi

Rania Faisal Mubarak Al-Noman
Rasha Jaleel

Rawan Ahmed Abdelaziz Elserwy
Rawan Osama Abdelhamid Habib
Reem Jamal Yusuf Mohamed Ali

Saba Bano Gulroz Ahmad

Sabaa Yasir Salaheldin Gorashi

Sheikh Zayed
Center, Room 8
Click here to see

location

36
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201911349
201411679
201611413
201920064
201811242
201820124
201720115
201910276
201920080
201810943

Samia Mahiyudeen Dukanwala

Sara A.A Alaila

Sara Z. T. Allaja

Sarah Abdulrahman Hussein

Sarah Mahmoud Chawa

Shatha O. A Mhanna

Soham Mohammad Hadi Kamali Gheshmi
Sumaia Mohammed Salem Abdullah
Zahraa Faisal Mohsin Al-Majidi

line khaled Hamzeh

Male

Section 2M, CRN:
11057.
Instructor: Prof
Kubais Fahady

201810502
201810989
201811273
201911942
201811680
201711054
201910977
201820230
201911345
201910746
201610851
201810773
201911340
201711095
201810952
201810265
201811591
201910622
201820210
201810018
201710605
201820253
201911343
201811391
201620314
201811279

Abdelrahman Anwar Abdelrahman Okkeh
Abdul Hadi Ahmad Abdul Muti

Abdul ghafoor Sher Ali Rind

Ahmad Abdul Karim Tawfiq

Ahmad Bouriji

Ahmad lbarhim

Ahmad Ibrahim Barafi

Ahmad Mufid R. Ismail

Ahmed Abdulfatah Ali

Ahmed Hamid Khamees Alhamedi
Ahmed Ibrahim Moustafa Saadeldin
Ali Abdulrab Nasser Hussein

Amro Mohammed Mustafa Awwad
Aref Youssef Ishaq Alamri

Ayman Amjad Alkordi

Faisal Shahzad Alam

Faisal Talib Hussain

Fares Muwafaq Abdel Hafed Sanjaq
Fasil Karappan Veettil Hyder Musthafa
Hamad Ibrahim Mahmoud Ali

Hamza Moh'd Ibrahim Al Emoush
Humaid Abdulrahman Almarzooqi
Kamel Mohamad Hassoun

Khalid Saoud Abdulla Rashed Alnuaimi
Mohamed Ali Mohamed Yaqoub Meer
Mohamed Anas Sabir

J2 Building, Block
C, Ground floor,
Hall C014.

Click here to see
location

26

40




201911710 Mohamed Yasser Ellamay J2 Building, Block 22
201720176 Mohammad Tayseer S Damrah C, Ground floor,

201810570 Mohammed Hussein Matoog Aman Hﬁ":ﬁ\”
201911940 Mohammed Muhair Alketbi Click here to see
location

201810883 Muhanad Fouad A Alnasr
201911866 Musab Tarig HassanAhmed Shaheen
201720240 Mustafa Sabah Najim Aljubouri
201810468 Nabeel Mohammed Ali Akbar
201711315 Nasser Adel K Aldawsari

201820280 Nasser Hasan Ali Abdullah
201724053 Noor Muhammad Abdullah
201620230 Omar Abdelrahman Fares Abdelbaki
201910999 Osama Jamal Othman Othman
201911880 Rajai Mohammad Rajai Rustom
201810975 Saif Ali Mohmmed Ali Alabdouli
201910162 Shahid Saidalavi Kalathil

201711335 Shikh Abdulkader Asad Al Helali
201910166 Syed Abdul Rehman

201911585 Tarig Munir A. Mansour

201811499 Umer Attaullah Baloch

201811104 Walid Ahmed Jowhar

201620379 Wasim Omar Dabaghie

ACC310 Intermediate Accounting | — December 16, 2020 at 14:00-15:30 Back to Top
Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section F, CRN: All female students enrolled in “Intermediate Accounting I” Sheikh Zayed 40

11074. Instructor: Center, Room 6

Prof. Tamer Click here to see

Elshandidy location

41



Male

Section M, CRN:
11075. Instructor:
Prof. Tamer
Elshandidy

All male students enrolled in “Intermediate Accounting I”

Sport Complex
(Male), Room S2
Click here to see
location

43

MKT412

International Marketing — December 16, 2020 at 14:00-15:30 Back to Top

Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section MF, CRN: All female students enrolled in “International Marketing” J2 Building, Block 18
10818. C, Ground floor,
Hall C014.
Click here to see
location
Male Section MF, CRN: All male students enrolled in “International Marketing” J2 Building, Block 19

10818

B, 1st floor, Hall
B109M
Click here to see
location

FIN411 Financial Markets — December 16, 2020 at 14:00-15:30

Back to Top

Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section FM, CRN: All female students enrolled in “Financial Markets” J2 Building, Block 11
10827 C, Ground floor,
Hall C014.
Click here to see
location
Male Section FM, CRN: All male students enrolled in “Financial Markets” J2 Building, Block 24

10827

C, Ground floor,
Hall G13
Click here to see
location

42




MGT411 International Business — December 17, 2020 at 9:00-10:30 AM

Back to Top

Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section F, CRN: All female students enrolled in “International Business” Sheikh Zayed 45
11236 Center, Room 6
Click here to see
location
Male Section M, CRN: All male students enrolled in “International Business” Sport Complex 29

11237

(Male), Room S2
Click here to see
location

ACC410 Advanced Accountin

— December 17, 2020 at 11:30-13:00

Back to Top

Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section F, CRN: All female students enrolled in “Advanced Accounting” Sheikh Zayed 31
11080 Center, Room 6
Click here to see
location
Male Section M, CRN: All male students enrolled in “Advanced Accounting” Sport Complex 32

11081

(Male), Room S2
Click here to see
location

MKT325 Marketing Channels — December 17, 2020 at 11:30-13:00 Back to Top
Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section MF, CRN: All female students enrolled in “Marketing Channels” Sheikh Zayed 13
10819 Center, Room 6
Click here to see
location
Male Section MF, CRN: All male students enrolled in “Marketing Channels” Sport Complex 14

10819

(Male), Room S2
Click here to see
location

43




FIN321 Financial Risk & Insurance — December 17, 2020 at 11:30-13:00

Back to Top

Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section FM, CRN: All female students enrolled in “Finacial Risk & Insurance” J2 Building, Block 20
10829 C, Ground floor,
Hall G13 - Female
Click here to see
location
Male Section FM, CRN: All male students enrolled in “Finacial Risk & Insurance” J2 Building, Block 21

10829

C, Ground floor,
Hall G13 — Male
Click here to see
location

MGT401

Management Information Systems — December 17, 2020 at 14:00-15:30

Gender

Sections

Students

Building and Room

Back to Top
No. of Students

Female

Section F1, CRN:
10901

201711323
201810839
201811202
201820275
201810783
201720088
201720068
201624032
201710143
201710298
201911716
201510614
201710111
201710391
201710109
201820203
201620232

Afra Adel Abdulla Hamad Alshamsi
Afra Tareq Abdulla Binghulaita
Alaa Alamri

Alaa Talib Hussein

Alya Riyadh Ali Muriebesh

Amal Abdulla Rashed Alshehhi
Amal Khaled Mahmood Ebrahim
Anoud Khaleifa Ahmed Almadhaani
Agsa Tazhir Igbal

Areej Mazen Zuhdi Azzam

Asma Hassan Mohamed Alsuwaidii
Aysha Khaled Rashid Humaid Alshareef
Aysha Mohamed Salem Mohamed
Dana Tahsien Sobhy Elhatab

Diana Atauafshe

Dima Wael Adel Ishnaineh

Ebtesam Ali Mohammed Jasem

Sheikh Zayed
Center, Room 6
Click here to see
location

25

44




201710594
201820170
201710110
201711363
201720253
201710706
201820010
201710356

Farah Mahmoud Alnabhan

Fatima Khaled Taleb Al Amiri

Fatima Nasser Alshimmari

Fatma Mohamed Sultan Binomair Al-Ali
Fatmaalzahra S. K. Ghazal

Gawhara Ahmad Hussein Mehdhar
Ghanyeh Khalfan Alkhateri

Haidy Balegh Hamdy Arafat

201720231
201710147
201810201
201710300
201710518
201710823
201820224
201710856
201714082
201820291
201710052
201720003
201720210
201810653
201710453
201720038
201511056
201820112
201820124
201511321
201710990
201811677
201714133
201710146
201711179

201711201
201810538

201711314

Hiba AbdulFatah Ali

Hiba Safa Hakemi

Karen Saad Zakaria

Khawla Abdallah Ahmad Ali

Laela Safar Ali Makhmali

Mareia Samer M. (Yousef Abu-Amsha)
Mariam Mohamed Amin Sheikh
Maryam A A A Alfarhan

Munira Issa Yousuf Al Balushi
Nosaybah I. A Zarir

Nour Abdullah K Haboubi

Raghda Fuad Abdulgader Al-Turki
Rama Hicham Talo

Rand Riyadh Noori Al-Hashimi
Riham Ghraizi

Saja Awad M Darweesh

Sarah Dawood Belal Faraj Alremeithi
Shahd Mohamed Mahmood

Shatha O. A Mhanna

Shaymaa M A B M Bahman

Tahani Omar Ali Burahmah Alteneiji
Tamara Loai A Abusini

Tasneem Ali Kaddoura

Tayba Mohamad Gholoom Mohamad
Wafa Ghulam Ullah

Yasmina Bourji
Zahra Omer Ali Omer

Zeineb Yousif Eskandar

Sheikh Zayed
Center, Room 7
Click here to see

location

28
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Male Section M1, CRN: All male students enrolled in “Management Information Systems” Sport Complex 438

10902 (Male), Room S2
Click here to see
location
MGT211 Production & Operations Management— December 19, 2020 at 9:00-10:30 AM Back to Top
Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section F1, CRN: 201810839 Afra Tareq Abdulla Binghulaita Sheikh Zayed 27
10905. 201620325 Amal Husam Daoud Naser Center, Room 6
Instrcutor: Dr. 201710638 Asma Ali Salami Soozaei Click here to see
Mabher Itani 201511310 Ayesha Mohamed Almarzoogqi location

201710412 Aysha Abdulla Sultan Alsubaihat Alaleeli
201510614 Aysha Khaled Rashid Humaid Alshareef
201710111 Aysha Mohamed Salem Mohamed
201611261 Danah A.Nehad Amin Alfatwa
201910781 Dhabya Omar Abdullah Bin Halabi
201810353 Dina Haddad

201610741 Doaa Tarig Balla Abdalla

201711527 Farah Jalal Mohammad D'yab
201820170 Fatima Khaled Taleb Al Amiri
201711363 Fatma Mohamed Sultan Al-Ali
201720253 Fatmaalzahra S. K. Ghazal

201820010 Ghanyeh Khalfan Nayea Alkhateri
201920148 Hamdah Ahmed Murad Alblooshi
201710901 Hanan Mohamad Abdulrahman Ahmad
201620437 Hend Ahmed Sultan Aldhaheri
201820191 Heyam Mashhour Fathi Hassan Aloqaily
201720231 Hiba AbdulFatah Ali

201420264 Hya Adel Muhsin Khlaifawi

201810201 Karen Saad Zakaria

201720064 Khadija Nahedi Yahya Asad

201620386 Khadijeh Delmorad Mohammadabad
201511069 Khafeya Buti Obaid Hamad AlGhifeli

201811604 Khuzama Muftah Ali Obaid Alkhateri

46



201710855
201811454
201411218
201510984
201820220
201611523
201710096
201810410
201520358
201611156
201710345
201820291
201811385
201911879
201910465
201911099
201820214
201610708
201911378
201810482
201611079
201510089
201611152
201710439
201820047
201820124
201610277
201810893
201720090
201810943

Maitha Sultan Ali Matar Alshamsi
Mariam M. A. AlFarra

Mariam T OH A M Abbas

Maryam Nabil EInaghi

Maryam Obaid Mohammed Alzaabi
Meera Ali Saleh Hayyaz Alaleeli
Mouza Mansoor Almansoori

Nada Rafat M. Abu Alarjah

Najat Abdulaziz A Aldulaijan

Najla Abdulla Mahmood AlAwadhi
Noorah Adel Abulla Almulla

Nosaybah I. A Zarir

Nouf Abdalla Othman Abdalla Almaazmi
Nour Mohammed Younes

Rabab Adel Fawzy Khalaf

Rahaf Ali Gamil Aboushaban

Rama Tarek Rifai

Rima Waleed Nadhim Al-Imam

Roua Bachar Selwayeh

Roudha Mohammed Dad Albalooshi
Rousana Mohamed Abdelsalam Elabd
Saleha Mohamad Mir Ahmad Mohamad
Sara Moahamad Hani Addas

Sara Mohamed Ebrahim AlThawadi
Shamma Abdulla Khamis Almansoori
Shatha O. A Mhanna

Shatha Saad Daway

Thuraiya Mohammed Albalooshi
Wardat Said Said Hachim

line khaled Hamzeh

Sheikh Zayed
Center, Room 7
Click here to see

location

30
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Male Section M1, CRN: All male students enrolled in “Production & Operations Sport Complex 34

10906. Management” (Male), Room S2
Instrcutor: Dr. Click here to see
Mabher Itani location

MKT311 Advertising & Promottion — December 19, 2020 at 9:00-10:30 AM Back to Top
Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section B, CRN: All female students enrolled in “Advertising & Promotion” Sheikh Zayed 16
10821 Center, Room 8
Click here to see
location
Male Section M1, CRN: All male students enrolled in “Advertising & Promotion” Sport Complex 17
11916 & Section B (Male), Room S2
male students Click here to see
location

FIN421 Islamic Banking — December 19, 2020 at 9:00-10:30 AM Back to Top
Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section B, CRN: All female students enrolled in “Islamic Banking” Sheikh Zayed 2
11858 Center, Room 8
Click here to see
location
Male Section B, CRN: All male students enrolled in “Islamic Banking” Sport Complex 5
11858 (Male), Room S2
Click here to see
location

48



MGT311 Business Communication — December 19, 2020 at 11:30-13:00

Gender

Sections

Students

Building and Room

Back to Top
No. of Students

Female

Section F1, CRN:
10893
Instructor: Pecky
Humayun

201911768
201811202
201511572
201611137
201910590
201711160
201910412
201611690
201911328
201912060
201820082
201911551
201911773
201811470
201711309
201810419
201610678
201711321
201811519
201911234
201711030
201911812
201911096
201920015

201920057
201910986

Aklima M D Abdus Sahid Begum
Alaa Alamri

Amal Abdo Ali Hussein

Amal Badereldin Salih Mohamed
Amina Yasser Lahham

Amira Zaid Masood Abdulgader
Anoud Khalil Mohamad Alzarouni
Arwa Ahmed Mohammed Mohsen
Asma Khaled Ibrahim Alawadhi
Asmaa Abdalla Elbakry Abdelmalek
Aysha Noor Mohamad Lal Mohamad
Banah Moataz Al Tinawi

Baraa Abdul Rahman

Dana Mohammad Ali Al-Far

Doaa Abdelkerim Mohamed Elshobky
Eman Mahmoud Yousef Baddad
Fatima AbdulAziz Mohamoud Ismail
Hadeel Foud Chehab

Hala Yahya Abdel Latif Karaman
Hanadi Abdulrahim Alhosani

Haya Tarek Kayali

Hoor Asif Rahman

Jana Kassem

Jawaher Sultan Abdulla Al-Ali

Jenan Mohamed Mehdi
Joynab Shah Rim Mohammed Alamgir

Sheikh Zayed
Center, Room 6
Click here to see

location

26
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201811395
201910677
201910147
201810475
201820224
201910429
201910427
201820213
201810886
201910978
201710766
201820123
201811184
201820090
201920049
201411562
201911976
201911444
201911580
201820004
201910574
201911661
201911597
201711181
201711358
201820129
201811677
201711271
201910176
201811182

Khadija Jassem Mohammad Al jasmi
Lana Maher Alhawarneh

Latifa Juma Said Mohammed Alhinaai
Maream Mamoon Darwish Shorrab
Mariam Mohamed Amin Sheikh
Marveh Adnan Esmaeilzadeh
Marwah Juma Khalfan Alshamsi
Maryam Wa'el Abdallah Aldeekh
Nadin O. A. Alkhodari

Nourhan Ibrahim Barafi

Raghad Faisal Moh'd Omar

Rania Faisal Mubarak Al-Noman
Rawan Osama Abdelhamid Habib
Rawdhah Ahmed Saleh Mohammed
Razan El Balbissi

Reem Kamal Hussein Bin Badr
Ruman Ejaz Ejaz Hussain Chaudhry
Saba Bano Gulroz Ahmad

Sabaa Yasir Salaheldin Gorashi
Sarah Saeed Abdulgader Ba Fadhl
Sarah Sami Salem Saeed Bin Kuwair
Shahed Shukri Shagrah

Shaikha Hussain Juma Abushaikha
Shain Sultan Nipa

Shatha K. J. Farajallah

Shouq Nedal Ali Abuzarka

Tamara Loai A Abusini

Tayef S. A. Abuzayed

Yasmin Ashraf Youssef Elhariri
Zinab Muthanna Musaed

Sheikh Zayed
Center, Room 7
Click here to see

location
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Male

Section M1, CRN:
10894.
Instructor: Pecky
Humayun

All male students enrolled in “Business Communication”

Sport Complex
(Male), Room S2
Click here to see

location

48

MTH131

Math for Management — December 19, 2020 at 14:00-15:30

Back to Top

Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section 1F, CRN: Female students enrolled in Math for Management, section 1F with | Sheikh Zayed 44
10494. Instructor: Dr Abdulkareem on Mon Wed 16:00-17:30 Center, Room 7
Dr Abdulkareemm Click here to see
Yassen (Lecture location
Time: 16:00-17:30
Mon Wed)
Section 3F, CRN: Female students enrolled in Math for Management, section 1F with | Sheikh Zayed 47
10496. Instructor: Dr Abdulkareem on Sun Tue Thr 13:30-14:30 Center, Room 6
Dr Abdulkareemm Click here to see
Yassen (Lecture location
Time: 13:30-14:30
Sun Tue Thr)
Male Section 2M, CRN: 201911123 Abdala Ahmed Said Kondos Sport Complex 40
10495. Instructor: 202011119 Abdallah A.H. Aljerjawi (Male), Room S2
Dr Abdulkareemm 201811312 Abdallah M. F. Dar Naser Click here to see
Y.assen (Lecture 201911625 Abdel Rahman Osama Lebad location
Time: 14:30-16:00
Sun Tue) 202010379 Abdelrahman Hamdy Aly Hassan
201810267 Abdelrahman Wael Abed
201811273 Abdul ghafoor Sher Ali Rind
201811639 Abdulla Mohammed Shamekh Mohamed
201820244 Abdulla Salman Yaqoob Alshomali
202010907 Abdullah Oday Falih Al Behadili
201710527 Ahmad Abdallah Muneer Abdallah
201920039 Ahmad Adham Khalil
201710836 Ahmad Khaled Fadhel Ahmed Jassem
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202011076
201810425
201510040
201911058
202010903
201911447
201610171
201910503
201611765
201920182
201820245
201910489

201910622
202011254
201811081
201911731
201711226
201811268
201920245
201920301
202010316
201911483
202011165
201911492
201720053
201820199

Ahmad Mohammad Al Masri

Ahmad Monther Tawfiq Abdel Hafez
Ahmed Abdulraheem Bamasood
Ahmed Mohamed Ali Bolehyool Al-Ali
Ahmed Mohammed Elamin Elneel
Ahmed R.K Abuassi

Ahmed Said Mahmoud Abdelmaksoud
Ahmed Yehia Mahmoud Youssef
Aiman Hadi Hasan Obadi

Ali Al-Khadher Nasser Ahmed Mohammed

Ali Faisal Jamali
Amer Youssef Salami

Fares Muwafaq Abdel Hafed Sanjaq
Ghanim Abdulla Ali Ghanim Al-Ali
Hamid Reza Mohammad Morad Kiani
Humaid Ghanim Jasim Alsaqgal Al-Ali
Hussein Mohammed Naji Almafrachi
Imadeddin A. M. Abualqumssan
Jasem Durmohammed Kareem
Khaled W F A Alasousi

Khalifa Aref Obaid Khalfan Almatrooshi
Mhd Kinan Ahmad Chbli

Mohamad Kamel Moustafa Hanan
Mohamed Abdulhai Elhussein Ahmed
Mohamed Omar Abdallah

Mohamed Sidahmed Ahmed
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201911704
202010575
201910411
201711502
201911188
202010460
201710501
201311424
201911586
202011440
201811737
201910999
201911714
201720116
201911978
201910166
202011189
201911127
201610418
202011261
202011326
201420364

Mohammad Muhanad Ayoub
Mohammed Hussein Bin Othman
Mohammed Kamal Raheem AlKubaisi
Mohammed N.N Aldalou
Mohammed Najib Ahmed Shahbain
Mohammed Wael Al Ayoubi
Mokhalad Fawzi Haqi Al Kkhayyat
Mustafa Ahmed Dhari Battah

Noor Wafaee Alkhatib

Omar Mahmoud Hussein Al Obaidly
Omar Mohamed Zakaria

Osama Jamal Othman Othman
Rashed Omran Abdelrahman Al Jasmi
Sadef Ali Al Dandan

Sultan Saleh Mohamad Abdulmajid
Syed Abdul Rehman

Taleb Mohammad Amaieri

Tareq Khalaf

Wesam Ghassan Al Ayash

Yassine sadgui Sadgui

Yossef Medhat Mohamed Aly Younes
Yousef M A B M Bahman

J2 Building, Block
C, Ground floor,
Hall G13

Click here to see
location

22

MGT201 Business English — December 20, 2020 at 9:00-10:30 AM

Students
Female students enrolled in section F1 on Sun Tue Thr 10:30-11:30
with Ahood Al Rawashdeh.

Back to Top
No. of Students
Sheikh Zayed 35
Center, Room 6
Click here to see

Sections Building and Room
Section F1, CRN:
11240. Instructor:
Ahood Al
Rawashdeh(Lecture
Time: 10:30-11:30
Sun Tue Thr)

Gender
Female

location
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Section F1, CRN: Female students enrolled in section F2 on Mon Wed 10:00-11:30 Sheikh Zayed 41
11243. with Ahood Al Rawashdeh. Center, Room 7
Instructor: Ahood Click here to see
AlRawashdeh(Lectu location
re Time: 10:00-
11:30 Mon Wed)

Male Section M2, CRN: All male students enrolled in “Business English” Sport Complex 38

11244. Instructor:
Ahood
AlRawashdeh(Lectu
re Time: 11:30-
13:00 Mon Wed)

(Male), Room S2
Click here to see
location

FIN322 Personal Finance — Dece

mber 20, 2020 at 11:30-13:00

Back to Top

Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section F, CRN: All female students enrolled in “Personal Finance” Sheikh Zayed 31
11967 Center, Room 8
Click here to see
location
Male Section M, CRN: All male students enrolled in “Personal Finance” Sport Complex 36

10883

(Male), Room S2
Click here to see
location

MKT211 Consumer Bahavior — December 20, 2020 at 11:30-13:00

Back to Top

Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section B2, CRN: All female students enrolled in “Consumer Bahavior” Sheikh Zayed 14
10887 Center, Room 8
Click here to see
location
Male Section B, CRN: All male students enrolled in “Consumer Bahavior” Sport Complex 15

10888

(Male), Room S2
Click here to see
location
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ENTRANCE

SHEIKH ZAYED CENTER

WOMEN STUDENTS
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Men
Students

Sport Center

Back to Top
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